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BRANTLEY COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
Golf 2024-2025

S

Day Date Opponent Location Time Notes

Tue 03/04/25 Appling/MCA Laura S. Walker 3:30pm Boys/Girls
Thu 03/06/25 Cook Circlestone C.C. 3:30pm Boys/Girls
Tue 03/18/25 Appling/Long Laura S. Walker 3:30 pm Boys/Girls
Tue 03/25/25 Charlton/ Pierce Laura S. Walker 3:30 pm Boys/Girls
Thur 03/27/25 Long/ MCA Cherokee Rose 3:30pm Boys/Girls
Tue 04/01/25 Jeff Davis Laura S. Walker 3:30pm Boys/Girls
Tue 04/15/25 Charlton Folkston 3:30pm Boys/Girls
Thur 04/17/25 Cook Circleston C.C. 3:30pm Boys/Girls
Mon  04/28/25 Area Circlestone C.C. 8:00am Boys/Girls
Mon 05/19/25 State Elberton, Ga. 8:00am Boys/Girls
Tues 05/20/25 State Elberton, Ga. 8:00am Boys/Girls
Superintendent Dr. Kim Morgan Head Coach Timmy Smith
Principal Dr. Walker Todd Assistant Coach Clay Johns

Athletic Director

Max Stieve



